
Gholson Wildcat Athletics

137 Hamiltion Dr. Waco, TX 76705

254-829-1528

Gholson High School Basketball

2022 - 2023 Schedule

Date Opponent Teams Time

Tuesday, November 8 @ Gustine VG 5:00 pm

Friday, November 11 vs Penelope VG 6:00 pm

Tuesday, November 15 @ Kopperl VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, November 18 vs Eagle Christian VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, November 29 vs Iredell JVG/JVB/VG/VB 5:00 pm

December 1-3 @ Walnut Springs

Tournament

VG TBD

Tuesday, December 6 @ Covington JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00 pm

December 8-10 @ Morgan

Tournament

VB TBD

Tuesday, December 13 @ Mount Calm VG 6:00 pm

Tuesday, December 13 vs Bynum VB 6:00 pm

Monday, December 19 vs Aquilla VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 3 @ Jonesboro VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, January 6 vs Abbott VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 10 @ Oglesby VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, January 13 vs Cranfills Gap VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 17 vs Mount Calm VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 24 @ Aquilla VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, January 27 Vs Jonesboro VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 31 @ Abbott VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, February 3 Vs Oglesby VG/VB 6:00 pm

Tuesday, February 7 @ Cranfills Gap VG/VB 6:00 pm

Friday, February 10 @ Mount Calm VB 6:00 PM




